l Sushant

University SUSHANT UNIVERSITY ,GURGAON
Summer Date Sheet for B.Tech
Examination (Theory), July-August 2024 (Repeat/Reappear)
Timings: 10:00 am to 12:00 noon Timings: 10:00 am to 12:00 noon Timings: 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm Timings: 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm
Date Day Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 7 Semester 8
15BTC-1MA12T 15BCS-0CVA1E
22-07-2024 Monday — ——
Engineering Mathematics-Il Computer Vision
18BCS-0DL42E
23-07-2024 Tuesday
Deep Learning

15BTC-IEC11T

24-07-2024 Wednesday
Basic Electrical Circuits
25-07-2024 Thursday =
15BTC-1EL11T
26-07-2024 Friday - - —
Basics of Electronics

15BTC-IPH11T

29-07-2024 Monday =i
Engineering Physics
30-07-2024 Tuesday B = : — ——t
31-07-2024 Wednesday S |
23BCS-0MD41E
01-08-2024 Thursday
Mobile Device Management

02-08-2024 Friday TDL/TDCC (2:00 PM to 5:00 PM)

Note:

The Students Must Bring Admit Card/I-Card In The Examination Hall. Students Must Take Their Respective Seat Before 10 Minutes Of Commencement Of Examination, No Student Will Be Allowed After The Commencement
Of The Examination,

Books, Any Other Printed / Handwritten /Course Material, Bags Mobile Phone, Programmable Calculators & Other Electronic Gadgets Etc. Are Not Permitted Inside The Examination Hall. If Any Candidate |s Found With Any
Such Material (S), He /She Shall Be Booked Under Unfair Means Case.

Students Attempting Any Theory Paper of Sem 1 to 4 of UG Programmes are Permitted to Carry One Book (Not a Library Book) as The Exams of These Semesters are 'Open Book’ in Nature.
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